
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. 
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2014 

  
1.58.10Ordonnanzgewehr - Schützenklasse 
 
 1. SV Möglingen 482   
  Markus Zeitter 183   
  Bernd Pregenzer 151   
  Michael Pregenzer 148   
 
 2. SV Neckarweihingen 2 479   
  Bernd-Martin Richter 171   
  Harald Schneider 156   
  Gerd Schönfeld 152   
 
 3. SSV Besigheim 478   
  Peter Csatary 175   
  Matthias Eckert 164   
  Wolfram Ehm 139   
 
 4. SGi Bönnigheim 463   
  Otto Bothner 164   
  Heiko Schmälzle 151   
  Jürgen Lais 148   
 
 5. SV Neckarweihingen 448   
  Jörg Röther 175   
  Marius Schneider 153   
  Reinhard Ehmann 120   
 
 6. SV Großsachsenheim 406   
  Ulrich Fischer 157   
  Jürgen Tretter 130   
  Frank Zeibig 119   
 
 7. SV Unterriexingen 365   
  Günter Lutz 123   
  Ulrich Ruhe 123   
  Sven Lutz 119   
 
 8. SGi Ludwigsburg 158   
  Alfred Vogt 142   
  Markus Schilling 16   
  Gezim Berisha 0   
 
 

 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr - Schützenklasse   
 
 1. Zeitter,  Markus SV Möglingen      89  94  183  
 2. Csatary,  Peter SSV Besigheim      88  87  175  
 3. Röther,  Jörg SV Neckarweihingen      93  82  175  
 4. Richter,  Bernd-Martin SV Neckarweihingen      84  87  171  
 5. Neumann,  Uwe SSV Löchgau      86  84  170  
 6. Rappold,  Ronny KKSV Erdmannhausen      82  86  168  
 7. Bothner,  Otto SGi Bönnigheim      79  85  164  
 8. Eckert,  Matthias SSV Besigheim      81  83  164  
 9. Chmielnicki,  Alfred SSV Löchgau      82  79  161  
 10. Fischer,  Ulrich SV Großsachsenheim      74  83  157  
 11. Schneider,  Harald SV Neckarweihingen      78  78  156  
 12. Schneider,  Marius SV Neckarweihingen      82  71  153  
 13. Schönfeld,  Gerd SV Neckarweihingen      79  73  152  
 14. Pregenzer,  Bernd SV Möglingen      79  72  151  
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 15. Schmälzle,  Heiko SGi Bönnigheim      81  70  151  
 16. Pregenzer,  Ursula SV Möglingen      74  76  150  
 17. Lais,  Jürgen SGi Bönnigheim      76  72  148  
 18. Pregenzer,  Michael SV Möglingen      76  72  148  
 19. Vogt,  Alfred SGi Ludwigsburg      70  72  142  
 20. Ehm,  Wolfram SSV Besigheim      67  72  139  
 21. Schultheiss,  Robert SSV Löchgau      69  69  138  
 22. Velte,  Klaus SV Unterriexingen      61  75  136  
 23. Tretter,  Jürgen SV Großsachsenheim      61  69  130  
 24. Meusch,  Steffen SV Großsachsenheim      62  62  124  
 25. Lutz,  Günter SV Unterriexingen      55  68  123  
 26. Ruhe,  Ulrich SV Unterriexingen      64  59  123  
 27. Ehmann,  Reinhard SV Neckarweihingen      61  59  120  
 28. Zeibig,  Frank SV Großsachsenheim      57  62  119  
 29. Lutz,  Sven SV Unterriexingen      65  54  119  
 30. Dick,  Sabrina KKSV Erdmannhausen      54  61  115  
 31. Krauss,  Sascha SV Unterriexingen      45  63  108  
 32. Dick,  Rudolf SV Neckarweihingen      41  35   76  
 33. Schilling,  Markus SGi Ludwigsburg      13   3   16  
 34. Berisha,  Gezim SGi Ludwigsburg          0  
 35. Kulschewski,  Tobias SSV Besigheim          0  
 36. Seifert,  Peter SV Neckarweihingen          0  
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